GAUHATI &

UNIVERSITY

B.A/B.Sc¢/B.A. (JMC) Fourth Semester (CBCS) Examination,2024

Programme
Date Day Morning (M) Afternoon (A)
(9 AM-12 NOON) (1.30 PM-4.30 PM)
| 07-06-2024 |  Friday HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION(HRE-HG/RC- FOLKLORE (FOK-HG/RC-4016)
4016)
MANIPURI{MAN-HG/RC-4016)
MICROBIOLOGY(MIC-HG/RC-4016)
PERSIAN (PER-HG/RC-4016)
ANTHROPOLOGY(ANT-HG/RC-4016)
ELECTRONICS (ELE-HG/RC-4016)
JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION
L (JMC-HG/RC-4016)
| 08-06-2024 | Saturday X HONOURS CORE PAPER |
(XXX-HC-4016)
| 10-06-2024 | Monday X HONOURS CORE PAPER I
(XXX-HC-4026)
111-06-2024 | Tuesday SATRIYA DANCE (SAT-HG/RC-4016) COMPUTER SCIENCE
{CSC-HG-40X6 / CSC-RC-4016)
‘ COMPUTER APPLICATION
(TCA-HG/RC-4016)
' INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
L _(TIT-RC-4016)
| 12-06-2024 | Wednesday X HONOURS CORE PAPER HI(XXX-HC-4036)
| 13062024 | Thursday NEPALI {NEP-HG/RC-4016) ENGLISH (ENG-HG/RC-4016)
P BIOTECHNOLOGY (BIT-HG/RC-4016)
| 14-06-2024 | Friday SOCIOLOGY HOME SCIENCE(HSC-HG/RC-4016)
(SOC-HG/RC-4016) ;
| 15-06-2024 | Saturday BENGALI (BEN-HG/RC-4016) ARABIC
i
‘ CHEMISTRY (CHE-HG/RC-4016) ARA-HGIRC-1018)
| 19-06-2024 | Wednesday LINGUISTICS (LIN-HG/RC-4016) POLITICAL SCIENCE(POL-HG/RC-
‘ ZOOLOGY (ZOO-HG/RC-4016) A6/ IR 4N35)
INSTRUMENTATION({INS-HG/RC-4016)
o - ;  GEOLOGY (GLG-HG/RC-4016)
| 21-06-2024 | Friday EDUCATION (EDU-HG/RC-4016) MATHEMATICS (MAT-HG/RC-4016)
L BOTANY (BOT-HG/RC-4016) £
| 22-06-2024 | Saturday TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT STATISTICS (STA-HG/RC-4016)
(TTM-HG/RC-4016)
| 24-06-2024 | Monday PHILOSOPHY (PHI-HG/RC-4016) X
PHYSICS (PHY-HG/RC-4016)
| 25-06-2024 |  Tuesday ECONOMICS (ECO-HG/RC-4016) SANSKRIT (SKT-HG/RC-4016)
| 26-06-2024 | Wednesday MIL/ALT PSYCHOLOGY (PSY-HG/RC-4016)

ASM-CC-4016{Assamese)

MAN-CC-4016(Manipuri)
ALT-CC-4016(Alternative English)
BEN-CC-4016(Bengali)
BOD-CC-4016(Bodo}
HIN-CC-4016(Hindi)
NEP-CC-4016(Nepali)




Date Déy

Morning (M)
(9 AM-12 NOON)

Afternoon (A)
(1.30 PM-4.30 PM)

' 27-06-2024 Thursday

BODO {BOD-HG/RC-4016)

ASSAMESE (ASM-HG/RC-4016)

HINDI (HIN-HG/RC-4016)

HISTORY (HIS-HG/RC-4016)

' 28-06-2024 Friday | Skill Enhancement Courses(SEC) XXX-SE-40X4

{

GEOGRAPHY (GGY-HG/RC-4016)

« Date of Practical Examinations will be notified Iater.

s Any change, corrections or reschedule of the programme {if required)} will be notified
only in the Gauhati University website.
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10" April, 2024

e 3
i
(D.j.t!‘loudhury)
Controller of Examinations
Gauhati University



